Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

E3X-DA-N
3
Ordering Information
Amplifiers
Pre-wired Amplifiers
*1. For details, refer to page 6.
*2. Manufacturing of the E3X-DA@TW Series was discontinued at the end of March 2012.
Manufacture of the E3X-DA11-N/DA41-N/DA11D will be discontinued in March 2017.
Amplifiers with Standard Connectors
*1. For details, refer to page 6.
*2. Manufacturing of the E3X-DA@TW Series was discontinued at the end of March 2012.
Manufacture of the E3X-DA6/DA8/DA6D will be discontinued in March 2017.
Type Appearance Control output
Model
NPN output PNP output
Standard models ON/OFF output E3X-DA11-N 2M *2 E3X-DA41-N 2M *2
Monitor-output models
• ON/OFF output
• Monitor output
E3X-DA21-N 2M E3X-DA51-N 2M
Mark-detecting models (blue LED)
ON/OFF output
E3X-DAB11-N 2M E3X-DAB41-N 2M
Mark-detecting models (green LED) E3X-DAG11-N 2M E3X-DAG41-N 2M
Infrared models E3X-DAH11-N 2M E3X-DAH41-N 2M
Differential-output model *1 E3X-DA11D 2M *2 ---
Water-resistant models E3X-DA11V 2M E3X-DA41V 2M
Twin-output models E3X-DA11TW 2M *2 E3X-DA41TW 2M *2
Type Appearance
Applicable Connector
(order separately)
Control output
Model
NPN output PNP output
Standard models
Master E3X-CN11
ON/OFF output E3X-DA6 *2 E3X-DA8 *2
Slave E3X-CN12
Monitor-output models
Master E3X-CN21 • ON/OFF output
• Monitor output
E3X-DA7 E3X-DA9
Slave E3X-CN22
Mark-detecting models
(Blue LED)
Master E3X-CN11
ON/OFF output
E3X-DAB6 E3X-DAB8
Slave E3X-CN12
Mark-detecting models
(Green LED)
Master E3X-CN11
E3X-DAG6 E3X-DAG8
Slave E3X-CN12
Infrared models
Master E3X-CN11
E3X-DAH6 E3X-DAH8
Slave E3X-CN12
Differential-output
model *1
Master E3X-CN11
E3X-DA6D *2 ---
Slave E3X-CN12
Water-resistant models
(M8 connector)
XS3F-M421-40@-A